
Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual

Age Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium

<25 $10,000 0.50        6.00        $25,000 1.25        15.00      $50,000 2.50        30.00      

25-29 $10,000 0.60        7.20        $25,000 1.50        18.00      $50,000 3.00        36.00      

30-34 $10,000 0.72        8.64        $25,000 1.80        21.60      $50,000 3.60        43.20      

35-39 $10,000 0.81        9.72        $25,000 2.03        24.36      $50,000 4.05        48.60      

40-44 $10,000 0.90        10.80      $25,000 2.25        27.00      $50,000 4.50        54.00      

45-49 $10,000 1.35        16.20      $25,000 3.38        40.56      $50,000 6.75        81.00      

50-54 $10,000 2.07        24.84      $25,000 5.18        62.16      $50,000 10.35      124.20    

55-59 $10,000 3.87        46.44      $25,000 9.68        116.16    $50,000 19.35      232.20    

60-64 $10,000 5.94        71.28      $25,000 14.85      178.20    $50,000 29.70      356.40    

65-69 $10,000 11.43      137.16    $25,000 28.58      342.96    $50,000 57.15      685.80    

70-74 $6,500 7.43        89.16      $16,250 18.57      222.84    $32,500 37.15      445.80    

75-79 $4,500 5.14        61.68      $11,250 12.86      154.32    $22,500 25.72      308.64    

80+ $3,000 3.43        41.16      $7,500 8.57        102.84    $15,000 17.15      205.80    

Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual

Age Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium

<25 $75,000 3.75        45.00      $100,000 5.00        60.00      $150,000 7.50        90.00      

25-29 $75,000 4.50        54.00      $100,000 6.00        72.00      $150,000 9.00        108.00    

30-34 $75,000 5.40        64.80      $100,000 7.20        86.40      $150,000 10.80      129.60    

35-39 $75,000 6.08        72.96      $100,000 8.10        97.20      $150,000 12.15      145.80    

40-44 $75,000 6.75        81.00      $100,000 9.00        108.00    $150,000 13.50      162.00    

45-49 $75,000 10.13      121.56    $100,000 13.50      162.00    $150,000 20.25      243.00    

50-54 $75,000 15.53      186.36    $100,000 20.70      248.40    $150,000 31.05      372.60    

55-59 $75,000 29.03      348.36    $100,000 38.70      464.40    $150,000 58.05      696.60    

60-64 $75,000 44.55      534.60    $100,000 59.40      712.80    $150,000 89.10      1,069.20 

65-69 $75,000 85.73      1,028.76 $100,000 114.30    1,371.60 $150,000 171.45    2,057.40 

70-74 $48,750 55.72      668.64    $65,000 74.30      891.60    $97,500 111.44    1,337.28 

75-79 $33,750 38.58      462.96    $45,000 51.44      617.28    $67,500 77.15      925.80    

80+ $22,500 25.72      308.64    $30,000 34.29      411.48    $45,000 51.44      617.28    

Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual

Age Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium

<25 $200,000 10.00      120.00    $250,000 12.50      150.00    $300,000 15.00      180.00    

25-29 $200,000 12.00      144.00    $250,000 15.00      180.00    $300,000 18.00      216.00    

30-34 $200,000 14.40      172.80    $250,000 18.00      216.00    $300,000 21.60      259.20    

35-39 $200,000 16.20      194.40    $250,000 20.25      243.00    $300,000 24.30      291.60    

40-44 $200,000 18.00      216.00    $250,000 22.50      270.00    $300,000 27.00      324.00    

45-49 $200,000 27.00      324.00    $250,000 33.75      405.00    $300,000 40.50      486.00    

50-54 $200,000 41.40      496.80    $250,000 51.75      621.00    $300,000 62.10      745.20    

55-59 $200,000 77.40      928.80    $250,000 96.75      1,161.00 $300,000 116.10    1,393.20 

60-64 $200,000 118.80    1,425.60 $250,000 148.50    1,782.00 $300,000 178.20    2,138.40 

65-69 $200,000 228.60    2,743.20 $250,000 285.75    3,429.00 $300,000 342.90    4,114.80 

70-74 $130,000 148.59    1,783.08 $162,500 185.74    2,228.88 $195,000 222.89    2,674.68 

75-79 $90,000 102.87    1,234.44 $112,500 128.59    1,543.08 $135,000 154.31    1,851.72 

80+ $60,000 68.58      822.96    $75,000 85.73      1,028.76 $90,000 102.87    1,234.44 

Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual

Age Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium

<25 $350,000 17.50      210.00    $400,000 20.00      240.00    

25-29 $350,000 21.00      252.00    $400,000 24.00      288.00    

30-34 $350,000 25.20      302.40    $400,000 28.80      345.60    

35-39 $350,000 28.35      340.20    $400,000 32.40      388.80    

40-44 $350,000 31.50      378.00    $400,000 36.00      432.00    

45-49 $350,000 47.25      567.00    $400,000 54.00      648.00    

50-54 $350,000 72.45      869.40    $400,000 82.80      993.60    

55-59 $350,000 135.45    1,625.40 $400,000 154.80    1,857.60 

60-64 $350,000 207.90    2,494.80 $400,000 237.60    2,851.20 

65-69 $350,000 400.05    4,800.60 $400,000 457.20    5,486.40 

70-74 $227,500 260.03    3,120.36 $260,000 297.18    3,566.16 

75-79 $157,500 180.02    2,160.24 $180,000 205.74    2,468.88 

80+ $105,000 120.02    1,440.24 $120,000 137.16    1,645.92 

Sun Life Group Term Life Rates - Effective 1/1/2023

Employee Coverage

$300,000 Coverage Limit

* Dependent Child(ren) coverage of $5,000/Child:  Monthly Premium = $0.58  |  Annual Premium = $6.96

$200,000 Coverage Limit $250,000 Coverage Limit

$10,000 Coverage Limit $25,000 Coverage Limit

$350,000 Coverage Limit $400,000 Coverage Limit

$75,000 Coverage Limit $100,000 Coverage Limit

$50,000 Coverage Limit

$150,000 Coverage Limit



Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual

Age Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium

<25 $5,000 0.25        3.00        $12,500 0.63        7.56        $25,000 1.25        15.00      

25-29 $5,000 0.30        3.60        $12,500 0.75        9.00        $25,000 1.50        18.00      

30-34 $5,000 0.36        4.32        $12,500 0.90        10.80      $25,000 1.80        21.60      

35-39 $5,000 0.41        4.92        $12,500 1.01        12.12      $25,000 2.03        24.36      

40-44 $5,000 0.45        5.40        $12,500 1.13        13.56      $25,000 2.25        27.00      

45-49 $5,000 0.68        8.16        $12,500 1.69        20.28      $25,000 3.38        40.56      

50-54 $5,000 1.04        12.48      $12,500 2.59        31.08      $25,000 5.18        62.16      

55-59 $5,000 1.94        23.28      $12,500 4.84        58.08      $25,000 9.68        116.16    

60-64 $5,000 2.97        35.64      $12,500 7.43        89.16      $25,000 14.85      178.20    

65-69 $5,000 5.72        68.64      $12,500 14.29      171.48    $25,000 28.58      342.96    

70-74 $3,250 3.71        44.52      $8,125 9.29        111.48    $16,250 18.57      222.84    

75-79 $2,250 2.57        30.84      $5,625 6.43        77.16      $11,250 12.86      154.32    

80+ $1,500 1.71        20.52      $3,750 4.29        51.48      $7,500 8.57        102.84    

Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual

Age Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium

<25 $37,500 1.88        22.56      $50,000 2.50        30.00      $75,000 3.75        45.00      

25-29 $37,500 2.25        27.00      $50,000 3.00        36.00      $75,000 4.50        54.00      

30-34 $37,500 2.70        32.40      $50,000 3.60        43.20      $75,000 5.40        64.80      

35-39 $37,500 3.04        36.48      $50,000 4.05        48.60      $75,000 6.08        72.96      

40-44 $37,500 3.38        40.56      $50,000 4.50        54.00      $75,000 6.75        81.00      

45-49 $37,500 5.06        60.72      $50,000 6.75        81.00      $75,000 10.13      121.56    

50-54 $37,500 7.76        93.12      $50,000 10.35      124.20    $75,000 15.53      186.36    

55-59 $37,500 14.51      174.12    $50,000 19.35      232.20    $75,000 29.03      348.36    

60-64 $37,500 22.28      267.36    $50,000 29.70      356.40    $75,000 44.55      534.60    

65-69 $37,500 42.86      514.32    $50,000 57.15      685.80    $75,000 85.73      1,028.76 

70-74 $24,375 27.86      334.32    $32,500 37.15      445.80    $48,750 55.72      668.64    

75-79 $16,875 19.29      231.48    $22,500 25.72      308.64    $33,750 38.58      462.96    

80+ $11,250 12.86      154.32    $15,000 17.15      205.80    $22,500 25.72      308.64    

Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual

Age Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium

<25 $100,000 5.00        60.00      $125,000 6.25        75.00      $150,000 7.50        90.00      

25-29 $100,000 6.00        72.00      $125,000 7.50        90.00      $150,000 9.00        108.00    

30-34 $100,000 7.20        86.40      $125,000 9.00        108.00    $150,000 10.80      129.60    

35-39 $100,000 8.10        97.20      $125,000 10.13      121.56    $150,000 12.15      145.80    

40-44 $100,000 9.00        108.00    $125,000 11.25      135.00    $150,000 13.50      162.00    

45-49 $100,000 13.50      162.00    $125,000 16.88      202.56    $150,000 20.25      243.00    

50-54 $100,000 20.70      248.40    $125,000 25.88      310.56    $150,000 31.05      372.60    

55-59 $100,000 38.70      464.40    $125,000 48.38      580.56    $150,000 58.05      696.60    

60-64 $100,000 59.40      712.80    $125,000 74.25      891.00    $150,000 89.10      1,069.20 

65-69 $100,000 114.30    1,371.60 $125,000 142.88    1,714.56 $150,000 171.45    2,057.40 

70-74 $65,000 74.30      891.60    $81,250 92.87      1,114.44 $97,500 111.44    1,337.28 

75-79 $45,000 51.44      617.28    $56,250 64.29      771.48    $67,500 77.15      925.80    

80+ $30,000 34.29      411.48    $37,500 42.86      514.32    $45,000 51.44      617.28    

Coverage Monthly Annual Coverage Monthly Annual

Age Amount Premium Premium Amount Premium Premium

<25 $175,000 8.75        105.00    $200,000 10.00      120.00    

25-29 $175,000 10.50      126.00    $200,000 12.00      144.00    

30-34 $175,000 12.60      151.20    $200,000 14.40      172.80    

35-39 $175,000 14.18      170.16    $200,000 16.20      194.40    

40-44 $175,000 15.75      189.00    $200,000 18.00      216.00    

45-49 $175,000 23.63      283.56    $200,000 27.00      324.00    

50-54 $175,000 36.23      434.76    $200,000 41.40      496.80    

55-59 $175,000 67.73      812.76    $200,000 77.40      928.80    

60-64 $175,000 103.95    1,247.40 $200,000 118.80    1,425.60 

65-69 $175,000 200.03    2,400.36 $200,000 228.60    2,743.20 

70-74 $113,750 130.02    1,560.24 $130,000 148.59    1,783.08 

75-79 $78,750 90.01      1,080.12 $90,000 102.87    1,234.44 

80+ $52,500 60.01      720.12    $60,000 68.58      822.96    

$100,000 Coverage Limit $125,000 Coverage Limit $150,000 Coverage Limit

$175,000 Coverage Limit $200,000 Coverage Limit

* Dependent Child(ren) coverage of $5,000/Child:  Monthly Premium = $0.58  |  Annual Premium = $6.96

Sun Life Group Term Life Rates - Effective 1/1/2023

Spouse Coverage

$5,000 Coverage Limit $12,500 Coverage Limit $25,000 Coverage Limit

$37,500 Coverage Limit $50,000 Coverage Limit $75,000 Coverage Limit


